\ Anyone Can Ride!!11111
®

i >T RANSIT y
Bus 2 Osage Beach to Lake Ozark
Designated pick up/drop off locations

Please contact OATS
Satellite Office 24
hours in advance if you
are a person With a dis_ Summit at Osage 7:45 am 11:35am

ability or a senior citi-

Fish Haven Apts. 7:30 am 11:20 am

X L Chandler Bay 8:00 am 11:50 am
zen and reside within
3/4 mile of the route *Lake Regional Health Center 8:15am 10:00 am 12:45 pm
Phone: 573-346-9986 (Connection to Camdenton)
or 1-833-582-4960 Osage Beach Senior Center 8:30 am 10:15 am
Otherwise, just wait at
one of the bus stops Walmart 8:50 am 10:35 am
listed on the schedule. COMC of Osage Beach 9:00am  10:45am

Senior Activity Center at the Lake 9:10 am 10:55 am

. . and Miller County SB 40 Board
* Bus mterchange points to

different towns include:
Eagle Stop in Camdenton,
Lake Regional Health *Hope House (Connection to Eldon) 9:40 am 12:15pm  1:05pm
Center and Hope House.

Eagles Landing 9:25 am 11:10 am

Cost is $1.00 per trip per bus

Y be d d off ; ; ;
Ou can be dropped o Routes will not operate if schools are closed due to inclement
anywhere on the route. weather
o w - o v - o © - o W - o © - o W - o © - o ©W - o v =
3T ~ 33 233 ~ 33 2337 ~ 33 "33 "3 S 33
PR &8¢ %88 %38 %89 %38 %88 %88 %8¢
w T = w - c w - c w - o w - c w - o w - c w - c w - c
w u 3 w v 3 w u 3 w v 3 w u 3 w u 3 w u 3 w v 3 w u 3
Gt < N2 SN g N2 N g N2 N2 N2 N2
w [N [ ] [V, ] (SN (S, ] g @ [V, N} [N
%('}Jj o = 0 — o i — 0 — c i — 0 — o i — 0 =
DR 9 N3 N R 3 N3 N3 N R 3 N3 N3 NR 3
5932 ~ o > 5 &5 3 ~ o S B &5 3 & o S B &5 3 & 5 S B o 3
g2 g2z sz soz2 sz so2 sz s22 gaz
© 8 o © o © o © o © o © o © S © S ©
o [0} [} [0} [} [0} [0} (o] [0}
(o)} [e)} (o)} [e)} (o)} [e)} ()] [e)]



